
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	ALEX	VAN	DOREN	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,869.82
2025-09-02 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Armed txn_0eHqXrK -$6.00 $2,863.82
2025-09-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_WBHA5Pr -$55.00 $2,808.82
2025-09-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_MNHpeoX -$46.93 $2,761.89
2025-09-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_OXH8mBY -$144.00 $2,617.89
2025-09-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_wNHJ2Bn -$3.90 $2,613.99
2025-09-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_gnHPr6E -$65.22 $2,548.77
2025-09-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_78Hnodr -$153.65 $2,395.12
2025-09-05 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Optimize txn_ZeHZ9Ze -$34.38 $2,360.74
2025-09-05 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_4dH5XKq -$99.43 $2,261.31
2025-09-05 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_a8HBMNP -$60.00 $2,201.31
2025-09-06 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_NQHPZ8l -$20.00 $2,181.31
2025-09-09 Anthropic txn_brHZZMX -$5.35 $2,175.96
2025-09-09 Anthropic txn_LgHbbrY -$5.35 $2,170.61
2025-09-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Accelerate txn_4dH558Z -$20.00 $2,150.61
2025-09-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Armed txn_WBHAgoM -$30.00 $2,120.61
2025-09-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Armed txn_p5H0W4p -$20.61 $2,100.00
2025-09-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	–	Optimize txn_lZHQA0w -$75.88 $2,024.12
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	to	YSWS	-	Authly txn_78HnrR5 -$43.33 $1,980.79

WITHDRAWN:	$889.03.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,980.79

YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Alex	Van	Doren's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


